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ast Name | First Name Email District School Sign In
T. H. Watkins Qﬂtg
Arrington Joelle joelle.arrington@cpsh.org Calcasleu Parish Elementary School
Austin Lacey Lacey.Hetzel@jdpsbk12.org | Jefferson Davis Parish |Hathaway High School \&,QUIK Qmj
A4
Shannon_Bernard@saintm M
Bernard Shannon artinschools.org St. Martin Parish Parks Primary School
Brandie_Bourque@saintma St. Martinville Primary
Bourque Brandie rtinschools.org St. Martin Parish School
s [/
Monica.broussard@jdpsbkl James Ward
Broussard Monica 2.0rg Jefferson Davis Parish | Elementary School
abuchanan@acadia k12 South Rayne
Buchanan Amanda Ja.us Acadia Parish Elementary School ) v
A4 \ o=
kcarlin@lakecharlescharter.| Lake Charles Charter | Lake Charles Charter
Carlin Kami org Academy Academy
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Adrienne_Champagne@sai

Breaux Bridge

‘hampagne Adrienne ntmartinschools.org St. Martin Parish Elementary School ¢
“HRISTIAN- dychristian@iberia.k12.la.u
Ledet Dyshel s Iberia Parish Magnolia Elementary
cscomeaux@lpssonline.co J. Wallace James Q@Q.OJL'—
Comeaux Colleen m Lafayette Parish Elementary School
Melanie.comeaux@jdpsbkl WW
Comeaux Melanie 2.0rg Jefferson Davis Parish |Lacassine High School
scompliment@acadia.k12.l Crowley Kindergarten WN\(”“‘() \/V\)(
ompliment Sarah a.us Acadia Parish School
abcormier@acadia.k12.la.u Estherwood
Cormier Anne s Acadla Parish Elementary School
South Rayne \
Couch Molly mcouch@acadia.k12.1a.us Acadia Parish Elementary School
{
Bayou Vista W ( ![\( D d,\
Crappell Heather hcrappell@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish Elementary School \ \ Q
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Johnson Bayou High

Cuccla Holly holly_cuccla@camsch.org Cameron Parish School
Westwood \
Elementary School - \_//d/{
Daley Tiffany tiffany.daley@cpsh.org Calcasleu Parlsh Calcasieu 5!11
AV
lota Elementary ka‘ ﬁnﬂ‘/ (
Doucet Aimee aidoucet@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish School l
Broadmoor
Elementary School - b !g
Dugas Kelly kmdugas@]Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Lafayette
Prairie Elementary :
Dupuis Stephanie spdupuis@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish School
/
( , ,
North Street ’ @Q
Eastin Nicole nieastin@iberia.k12.1a.us Iberia Parish Elementary School
\
Carencro Heights 8 Q mﬁ’\
Enlund Sandie sgenlund@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School «
Moss Bluff m
Farque Michelle michelle.farque@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School
<
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mofontenot@Ipssonline.co

Prairie Elementary

Fontenot Margaret m Lafayette Parish School
J. Wallace James &
From Jill jefrom @Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School ﬁaw
LS
ashley_fuselier@camsch.or Grand Lake High
Fuselier Ashley g Cameron Parish School
North Crowley C ‘ [jO)-UY
Gary Constance cgary@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Elementary School
Church Point -
Gibson Tiffany tgibson@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Elementary School
Cec,l\ P\Wd - S&”
~EatorrParic Mﬁj
Gonzales Lainey lainey.gonzales@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Elementary School a
jgoodly@charterschoolsusa | Lafayette Renaissance | Charter Schools USA-
Goodly Jasmine .com Charter LA State Team
Oak Park Elementary (@\m O\{UE&H
Goodly Veronica veronica.goodly@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish School U
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allison.gregorygraff @vpsb.

James A, Herod ; { ]

regory-Graff Alllson net Vermilion Parish Elementary School
Vincent Settlement
Griffith Laura laura.griffith@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School
\ .
Kode Y.
Kaila_Guidry@saintmartins Breaux Bridge Primary i
Guidry Kaila chools.org St. Martin Parish School
frances.guillory@jdpsbk12. Fenton Elementary
Guillory Frances org Jefferson Davis Parish School
James A. Herod U/[A/\
Hager Megan megan.hager@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Elementary School L] A" AN
Heather.hanks@jdpsbk12.0 Lake Arthur M%‘@Dj
Hanks Heather rg Jefferson Davis Parish | Elementary School
Ossun Elementary ‘ &N‘/\ G ‘ ! [ !ﬁ
Hill Terry tghill@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish School
LaGrange Elementary e,
Wanda whughes@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish School

Hughes
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e Yarrvber Hhan g s alintinar i
_hach <armie Chools oy WE Martin Parsh | Parke l‘mnmy"uhnnl( éf*[/ﬁd’
Mire & |un\an\dry {c LI’) ( p
_lenningy L Katle Kjenntngs @ a adlak120ans | Acadia Parish School - M ‘b()
M.E, Norman DU} A Q/
Jones Dwyla dwjonesstmaryk12 net 51, Mary Parlsh flomentary School
/ v
1oL Watson
Knisely Lilan lillan. knlsaly@cpsh.org Calcasiou Parlsh flamentary $chool
Loreauville
Landry Blalse bllandry@iborin k12 la.us tharla Parish Flemantary School
101.plopez@@nhaschools.co Willow Charter Willow Charter /(
Lopez Patricia m Acadomy Academy . R 5
[0
dpmanslon@lpssonllne.co Live Oak Elementary W
Mansion Delana m Lafayette Parish School - Lafayette
Combre-Fondel J&W(N M MO\“\V\
Martin Jermaine jermalne.manln@cpsb.org Calcasleu Parlsh Elementary School
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L.
Merryville High School (M)

P

McGrepgor Deanna dmcgregor@beaukl2.la.us|  Beauregard Parish
Sabrina.meche@jdpsbki2.o fenton Elementary )b( \\(\ 9 0
Meche Sabrina g Jefferson Davis Parish School _XJOA2 g
jeannine_Menard@saintm W M
Menard Jeannine artinschools.org St, Martin Parish Cecilia Primary Schoo
Randi.menard@]jdpsbk12.or ; Elton Elementary Qﬁw M
Menard Randi g Jefferson Davis Parish School
{oq r{ W mkm %
Moore Lisa lisa.moore@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish E|ementary Schoo\ JJ U
sefferson Island Road ‘\!\&\k\ ‘\m
Moore Mary mamoore @iberia.k12.1a.us iberia Parish Elementary
J
Carver Elementary Py
Morgan Leslie Imorgan@beau.klz.la.us Beauregard Parish School - Beauregard &p”&" M-lg,..
Jessie D. Clifton M’M m O\«
Moses Kenyonna kenyonna.moses@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish | Elementary School 4 ©l‘ VTN
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Y | LR AT TN .ulhl\hl.‘,lns\lh_ Avalia Parinhy _H“m"mﬂw‘N‘l“”. _ “ - ; N ) ﬂ
\ Cantral Rayna
Nuia Relly Metog@acadia. ki laan | Acadlia Parish Kindargarnan School
' _ J. 1 Watson
| O'Neal Sacie stacla.onsal @ cpsb.org Calcasieq Marish Elementary School
Dolhy Elementary C)‘/
0'Quain Tevya tevya,oqualn@cpsb,org Calcasiou Parlsh School
Eaton Park (. //Z%
Palaclos lennifer Jennifer.palaclos@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Elementary School y/ 4 =
Kylle_Price@salntmartinsc St, Martinville Primary
Price Kylle hools.org St. Martin Parish School
J. 1. Watson
Racca Sabrina sabrina.racca@cpsb.org Calcasleu Parish Elementary School
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Cecil Picard £
Elementary School at ! Oh[ 4
Riche Tammy tammy.riche@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Maurice u L
McNeese State
Seal Fara fseal@mcneese.edu Prep Provider University
jshrewsberry@lakecharlesc| Lake Charles Charter | Lake Charles Charter | S\%f
Shrewsberry Joy harter.org Academy Academy K ( |
A
Johnston Hopkins
Sigue Aubri aubuller@iberia.k12.la.us Iberia Parish Elementary School
East Beauregard . "
Simmons Sheila ssimmons@beau.k12.la.us Beauregard Parish Elementary School /04 2 (/m/rﬂW
1. 1. Watson
Sittig Julie julie.sittig@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School
(v
Green T. Lindon
Sonnier Tasha tmsonnier@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School
J. Wallace James (KMM@:'&
Theriot Angela amtheriot@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School
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. Carencro Heights MMW
7

Turner Marley mrturner@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School

101.kturner@nhaschools.co Willow Charter Willow Charter
Turner Nickesha m Academy Academy ~—

/

Fairview Elementary \/ﬂ/‘:\@/\ I
Vermillion Carol carol.vermillion@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish School s

Prairie Elementary - ()b &
Wallis Melissa mjwallis@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish School [
= y;
. . P~
kwilliamson@stmaryk12.ne Hattie A. Watts M Ww
vV

t St. Mary Parish Elementary School

Williamson Kelly
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